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2024 Transactions

Thu May 30 12:44pm CT

Week 1

* World of Hurts 4U

Traded _ just the guy _ D3 Tue Apr 30 1:18pm CT

Roschon Johnson RB CHI Dallas Goedert TE PHI

Diamond Cutters

Off I/R Kendrick Bourne NE  WR Owner Mon May 13 12:08pm CT

Off I/R Mike Williams NYJ  WR Owner Mon May 13 12:08pm CT

Released Brandon McManus WAS  K Owner Mon May 13 11:59am CT

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Mon May 13 11:59am CT

Released Trayveon Williams CIN  RB Owner Mon May 13 11:59am CT

Released Ronnie Rivers LAR  RB Owner Mon May 13 11:59am CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Mon May 13 11:59am CT

Donneybrook3

No transactions performed this week.

DYN13+ 2nd Place #11 +2

Released A.T. Perry NO  WR Owner Thu Mar 14 10:21pm CT

Released Cleveland Browns CLE  D/ST Owner Thu Mar 7 8:28pm CT

Googly Moogly

Released Joshua Dobbs SF  QB Owner Tue Mar 12 12:02pm CT

Jack and Coke

Released Baltimore Ravens BAL  D/ST Owner Wed Apr 24 1:33pm CT

Released Derek Carr NO  QB Owner Wed Apr 24 1:32pm CT

Released Bryce Young CAR  QB Owner Wed Apr 24 1:32pm CT

Released Kareem Hunt CLE  RB Owner Wed Apr 24 1:32pm CT

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Wed Apr 24 1:32pm CT

Krusty Makes it Reign

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Wed May 22 3:14pm CT

Moms

No transactions performed this week.

Uncle Rico

Released Leonard Fournette BUF  RB Owner Sat May 11 12:50pm CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Thu May 2 1:45pm CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Thu May 2 1:44pm CT

Released Treylon Burks TEN  WR Owner Thu May 2 1:44pm CT

Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA  WR Owner Thu May 2 1:44pm CT

Released D'Ernest Johnson JAX  RB Owner Thu May 2 1:44pm CT

Released Joe Flacco IND  QB Owner Thu May 2 1:44pm CT
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Off I/R Joe Burrow CIN  QB Owner Thu May 2 1:43pm CT

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Thu May 2 1:43pm CT

Traded _ just the guy _ D3 Sun May 5 8:21am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 4 Rnd 1, Pick 1

Rnd 2, Pick 4

Vitos Panthers

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Tue May 21 8:36am CT

Released Demario Douglas NE  WR Owner Tue May 21 8:36am CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Tue May 21 8:36am CT

Wildcats 2

Released Jason Sanders MIA  K Owner Thu May 9 1:46am CT

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Thu May 9 1:46am CT

Released Tyler Boyd CIN  WR Owner Thu May 9 1:46am CT

_ just the guy _ D3

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Sun May 26 10:20am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Sun May 26 10:20am CT

Traded Uncle Rico Sun May 5 8:21am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 1 Rnd 1, Pick 4

Rnd 2, Pick 4

Traded * World of Hurts 4U Tue Apr 30 1:18pm CT

Dallas Goedert TE PHI Roschon Johnson RB CHI
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